
COCKTAILS

110

130

120

150

120

120

120
120
130

140

110

120

135

135

140

MOJITO
Classic – Rum, lime, sugar & mint 
Coconut - Coconut rum, lime, sugar & mint
Watermelon - Rum, watermelon, lime &
a watermelon popsicle

MARGARITA
Classic – Tequila, cointreau, lime & sugar 
Chilli - Chilli infused tequila, cointreau, fresh
pineapple, lime & honey

FROZEN DAIQUIRI
Choice of coconut, mango or strawberry 

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, tomato juice, lea & perrins, tabasco & lime

MARTINI
Lychee - vodka, lychee liqueur & lychee
Dry – gin, vermouth & olive
Espresso – vodka, kahlua & espresso 
Coconut - vodka, kahlua, espresso & a coconut
popsicle

SPRITZ
Aperol - aperol, sparkling wine & soda water
Limoncello - limoncello, sparkling wine & soda water

G & T COCKTAILS
Gin, elderflower syrup, tonic water & lemongrass
Gin, tonic water, black pepper & rosemary
Pink Gin, berries, tonic water & thyme 

GIN FIZZ
Gin, lemonade, rosemary syrup & lime juice 

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, lime, homemade ginger beer & mint 

PIÑA COLADA
Rum, coconut liqueur, coconut milk, fresh pineapple
& lime

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, cointreau, cranberry & lime juice

LEMBONGAN ICE TEA
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, cointreau, coke & lime

OLD FASHIONED
Whiskey, granulated sugar & dash of bitters

NEGRONI
Campari, sweet vermouth, gin & dash of bitters

WHISKEY SOUR
Bourbon whiskey, lemon juice & sugar

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto Disaronno, lemon juice & sugar

ARAK ATTACK
Arak, orange & grenadine

ARAK HONEY
Arak, lime & honey

BELLINI IN THE BAY
Sparkling wine, peach, lime & sugar

SUNDOWNER COOLER
Vodka, watermelon, strawberry, apple juice & mint

SANDY BAY SANGRIA
Red wine, brandy, orange juice & fruits

120

120

80

120

150

If you can't see your favourite cocktail then ask our staff if we
can make it for you. If the barman likes you, chances are he can

make it!

80

140

120

130

140

110

150

All prices shown in thousands of rupiah. Prices are exclusive of 17.7% government tax and service charge.

130

130

120



VODKA 

120
100

95

110
100

75

100

110
120

90

65

80
70

60

60

130

120

110

150

130
140

110
100

120
120

90

110

75

Smirnoff
Absolut 
Grey Goose 

GIN 
Gordon's 
Gordon’s Pink 
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's 
Roku

RUM
Nusa Caña Tropical
Nusa Caña Spiced
Nusa Caña Coconut
Bacardi Superior Carta Blanca
Diplomatico Mantuano
Diplomatico Planas

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo
Codigo Blanco
Patron
Clase Azul Reposado

WHISKEY 

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jameson
Jim Beam
Chivas Regal Extra
Jack Daniel's
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glenfiddich 12 YO
Singleton 15 YO

OTHER
Limoncello
Kahlua
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Pernod
Vaccari Sambuca
Dom Benedictine
Bailey's Irish Cream
Campari
Ricard
Amaretto Disaronno
Henessy VSOP
Tesseron Composition Cognac

BEERS AND CIDER

Bintang (bottle)
Bintang draught small
Bintang draught pint
Radler
San Miguel regular or light
Heineken
Albens Cider Original

MOCKTAILS AND JUICES 
VIRGIN MARY - Tomato juice, lea
& perrins, tabasco & lime

VIRGIN COLADA – Coconut milk,
fresh pineapple, lime, sugar & a
coconut popsicle

WONDER WOMAN – Mango,
strawberry, mint, lime, soda
water & a mango popsicle

FRESH JUICES
Watermelon, pineapple, orange,
apple

80

80

80

COOLERS, SHAKES AND SMOOTHIES 
PINK LADY – Strawberry, watermelon &
mint

BERRY & MINT FIZZ – Mixed berries, mint
leaves & soda water 

GINGER, LIME & LEMONGRASS COOLER

MILKSHAKE - vanilla, chocolate or
strawberry 

BERRY SPECIAL - Mixed berries, banana,
oat milk, cinnamon, chia seeds & honey

CHOCOLATE DREAM - Banana, cocoa
powder, dates, cashews & oat milk

TROPICAL FAT BURNING
Banana, pineapple, Greek yoghurt,
coconut cream, oat milk & chia seeds

PROTEIN PARADISE BLEND
Banana, rolled oats, peanut butter, Greek
yoghurt & oat milk

TOXIN FLUSH FUSION
Green apple, ginger, cucumber, celery,
lemon juice, spinach, chia seeds &
coconut water

TROPICAL GUT HEALING
Mango, banana, mint leaves, Greek
yoghurt, peanut butter, collagen powder &
coconut water

50

70

65

70

Small mineral water
Iced jug of water with lime
Sparkling water small
Sparkling water large
Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite,
Soda water, Tonic water
Red Bull

45

20

50
40

35

80

COFFEES, TEAS AND CHOCOLATE 
With oat milk +15k
Espresso 
Cappuccino (hot or iced)
Flat white
Café mocha (hot or iced)
Café latte (hot or iced)
Matcha latte (hot or iced)
Macchiato
Long black (hot or iced)
Piccolo
Decaf coffee
Kopi Bali (Bali coffee)
Chocolate (hot or iced)

40
40
30

40
45

35
30

40

30

200

SOFT DRINKS 

35

80

Kölsch by Black Sand Brewery 95

Island Brewing Pilsner
Island Brewing Small Hazy

80
100

Kura-Kura Lager
Kura-Kura Island Ale 100

80

80

100

60

55

INDONESIAN BREAKFAST
Indonesian blend of black teas

GREEN TEA
Organic long green tea

PEPPERMINT
Green tea, mint leaves & peppermint oil

SNOOZE
Chamomile, lemongrass, rose, lavender,
lemon balm & marigold

IMMUNE
Ginger, turmeric, galangal, lemongrass &
orange peel

FRENCH EARL GREY
Black tea, rose petals & bergamot

90

35k per serving

100

150

150

140

All prices shown in thousands of rupiah. Prices are exclusive of 17.7% government tax and service charge.

80

75

FRESH COCONUT
+rum 60k

80

80

90

50

170

75

45

180

620

160

220

220
250

*spirit and liquor standard pour 40ml

55
75

HARD SELTZER

Everyday Weekend Lime & soda
Everyday Weekend Mango &
passionfruit

85
85



WHITE WINES RED WINES

395

395

135

720

All prices shown in thousands of rupiah. Prices are exclusive of 17.7% government tax and service charge.

Cape Discovery Sauvignon Blanc (Aus/Bali)

Two Islands Riesling (Aus/Bali)

Two Islands Pinot Grigio (Aus/Bali)

Mount Rozier Chenin Blanc (South Africa)

Mount Rozier Chardonnay (South Africa)

Mount Rozier Sauvignon Blanc (South Africa)

Black Cottage Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)

Tempus Two Pinot Gris (Aus)

Leo Buring Riesling, Clare Valley (Aus)

Sterling Vintners Collection Chardonnay (USA)

San Marzano Edda IGP Salento (Italy)

Louis Latour Ardeche Chardonnay (France)

Cape Discovery Merlot (Aus/Bali)

Two Islands Grenache (Aus/Bali)

Mount Rozier Pinotage (South Africa)

Mount Rozier Pinot Noir (South Africa)

Kaiken Malbec (Argentina)

Fantini Montepulciano D’Abruzzo (Italy)

Protos Roble Rivera del Duero (Spain)

Sterling Vintners Cabernet Sauvignon (USA)

Antigal Uno Malbec (Argentina)

Pepperjack Saltram Barossa Shiraz (Aus)

ROSÉ WINES

Cape Discovery (Aus/Bali)

Mount Rozier (South Africa)

Chateau D'Astros Lunar Collection, Provence (France)

Whispering Angel, Côtes De Provence (France)

Chateau de I'Escarelle The Palm MAGNUM (France)

395

SPARKLING WINES/CHAMPAGNE

Cape Discovery Brut Cuvee - Sparkling (Aus/Bali)

Prosecco 7 Cascine (Italy)

Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve Exclusive Brut Champagne
(France)

Moet Chandon Impérial Brut Champagne (France)

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Yellow Label Brut
Champagne (France)

WINES BY THE GLASS (150ml)

Local (white, rosé, red, sparkling)

Import (white, rosé, red)

Start the day 
with a smile &

end it with
CHAMPAGNE

1.700

110

580

580

580

580

580

580

395

590

595

695

795

1.100

1.300

2.500

2.700

675

720

775

795

1.250

720

1.300

1.450

510

510

510

Organic wine

650



GRAZING DISHES
Order several for sharing

ROSEMARY FLAT BREAD (VG, DF)
Rosemary & rock salt
+ Parmesan 20k

EDAMAME (GF, VG, VT, DF)
Himalayan pink salt & chilli flakes

SOFT SHELL TACOS 
Chipotle coleslaw & tomato salsa - Choose from:

 Spiced prawns (DF, GF*)
 Jackfruit (VT, N, DF, GF*)
 Beef Rendang (GF*)
 Battered fish (DF, GF*)
  
MAC AND CHEESE BALLS (3 pieces) (VT)
Parmesan & aioli

VIETNAMESE ROLL (GF, DF, VT*, VG*)
Rice noodle, prawn, carrot, lettuce, coriander & sweet sour
sauce

SPICED POPCORN CHICKEN 
Chipotle mayo

CHICKEN YAKITORI (DF)
Chicken thigh, leek, yakitori tare, sesame seed & togarashi

ALBONDIGAS (GF)
Spanish meatballs, tomato sauce, parmesan & crispy basil

GAMBAS PIL PIL (GF*)
Prawns, garlic, chilli & artisan bread

SNAPPER CEVICHE (GF, DF)
Mango, red onion, tomato, coriander, corn chips & nam
prik dressing

TUNA TATAKI (DF, N)
Chilli, ginger, shallots & Asian sauce

CRISPY SALT 'N PEPPER SQUID
Chilli, garlic & lime

PLOUGHMAN’S PLATTER (GF*)
Prosciutto, salami, 3 artisan cheese (hard, soft, blue), 
mango chutney, pickles, sun-dried tomatoes, olives,
crackers & artisan bread
Add rosemary flat bread 40k

SALADS & SIDES

CAESAR SALAD 
Romaine, tomatoes, egg, bacon bits, croutons,
Parmesan & Caesar dressing
+ chicken 30k

VEGAN PROTEIN SALAD (VG, VT, GF, DF)
Red cabbage, black beans, roasted capsicum, corn,
jalapeño, avocado, chickpeas & mixed seeds

MEXICAN SALAD
Romaine, red kidney beans, guacamole, corn, tomato,
red onion, coriander & yoghurt dressing
+ Mexican chicken OR grilled chicken

GREEK SALAD
Feta cheese, cucumber, capsicum, tomato, olives, red
onion, oregano & EVOO

BURRATA
Cherry tomatoes, cracked black pepper, red onion,
basil & olive oil

POKE BOWL (DF, VG, V*)
Aromatic rice, cucumber, Asian slaw, avocado, carrot,
edamame & citrus soy shallot dressing. Choose from:
Tuna (raw)
Tempe & tofu

CHARRED CAULIFLOWER WITH LABNEH (VT, DF*,N,
GF)
Moroccan spices, labneh & dukkah

SHOESTRING FRIES (DF, VT, GF, VG*)
Aioli

ROASTED BABY POTATOES (DF, VT, GF, VG)
Himalayan pink salt, garlic & thyme

GARLIC BREAD (VT)
Garlic, butter & parsley
+ cheese 15k

BOK CHOY (GF, DF, VT, VG, N)
Asian sauce

GREEN SIDE SALAD (GF, DF, VT, VG, N)
Baby romaine, rocket, cucumber, pumpkin seeds &
house dressing

40

75
65
80

75

65

95

130

255

Gluten free (GF) Dairy free (DF) Vegetarian (VT) Vegan (VG) Contains nuts (N) Options (*)

85

40

75

All prices shown in thousands of rupiah. Prices are exclusive of 17.7% government tax and service charge.

120

120

120

160

120
90

55

50

40

40

40

30

85

75

90

100

95

80



Gluten free (GF) Dairy free (DF) Vegetarian (VT) Vegan (VG) Contains nuts (N) Options (*)

CHEESEBURGER (GF*)
Beef, tomato, rocket, pickles, cheese & burger sauce
+ side of fries  20k
Gluten free bun 10k

FISH BURGER (GF*)
Battered fish, tomato, rocket & tartare 
+ side of fries 20k
Gluten free bun 10k

VEGETARIAN BURGER (GF*, VT)
Spiced sweet potato, tomato, rocket & pickles
+ side of fries 20k
Gluten free bun 10k

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER (DF*)
Battered chicken, coleslaw, lettuce, cheese
& chipotle mayo
+ side of fries 20k
Gluten free bun 10k

BAKED WHOLE GROUPER (GF, DF)
Marinated with Indonesian spices & sambal matah

GRILLED TUNA (GF, DF, N)
Choice of sambal matah OR tomato, olive & herb salsa

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Caper butter lemon sauce & rocket
 
HALF ROASTED CHICKEN (GF)
Roasted vegetables, baby potatoes, cauliflower purée 
& home made gravy

IMPORTED STEAK (GF)
Rosemary baby potato, bok choy, chimichurri
& red wine jus

LARGER DISHES

GRILLED TIGER PRAWNS (5 pieces) (DF, GF)
Asian dipping sauce

LINGUINE AGLIO E OLIO (GF*, VT, VG*)
Garlic, chili & EVOO
Gluten free pasta + 20k

CHILLI PRAWN LINGUINE (GF*, DF)
Garlic, chili, Italian spices &EVOO
Gluten free pasta + 20k

GRILLED MAHI-MAHI (GF, DF)
Cajun marinated fish, chickpeas, tomato, cucumber &
onion

FISH & CHIPS (DF, GF*)
Tartare

SPICY INDIAN VEGETABLE CURRY (VT, VG, GF)
Vegetables & tofu

NASI GORENG (DF,VG, N, V*)
Fried rice, vegetables, crackers & egg 
+ chicken 25k

SANDY BAY BEEF RENDANG (DF, GF)
Rice & bok choy

140

230

150

100

95

175

80

85

110

160

100

225

90

All prices shown in thousands of rupiah. Prices are exclusive of 17.7% government tax and service charge.

Food is brought out as and when ready rather
than all at once - our aim is to serve you with

the freshest of dishes!

175

95

360

205



Gluten free (GF) Dairy free (DF) Vegetarian (VT) Vegan (VG) Contains nuts (N) Options (*)

KIDS (UNDER 12)

VEGETABLE OR CHICKEN FRIED RICE

LINGUINE NAPOLI 
GF option + 10k

CHICKEN NUGGETS, CHIPS & KETCHUP

FISH FINGERS, CHIPS & KETCHUP

MACARONI  & CHEESE

MARGHERITA WITH HAM

SWEET STUFF

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH VANILLA GELATO (VT)

CHOCOLATE CAKE (VG, VT)

LEMON CHEESE CAKE WITH BERRY COMPOTE (VT)

APPLE TART WITH ALMOND CRUMBLE & VANILLA
GELATO (VT, N)

PANNA COTTA (GF)

AFFOGATO

NUTELLA & BANANA PIZZA (N)

GELATO CUP 1 SCOOP
GELATO CUP 2 SCOOPS
GELATO CONE 1 SCOOP
GELATO CONE 2 SCOOPS
MINI POPSICLE 

80

55

60

80

65

75

70

70

55

100

All prices shown in thousands of rupiah. Prices are exclusive of 17.7% government tax and service charge.

30
55
40
60
20

EXTRAS

Aioli
Mozzarella
Parmesan
Tomato salsa
Sambal matah
White rice

20
20
20
20
20

PIZZA

40

90

115

ROSEMARY FLAT BREAD (VT, DF)
Rosemary & rock salt
+ Parmesan 20k

MARGHERITA (VT)
Tomato & herb base, mozzarella, basil & EVOO

VEGETARIAN PIZZA (VT)
Tomato & herb base, mozzarella, black olives,
capsicum & onion

MARGHERITA WITH CHORIZO
Tomato & herb base, mozzarella & chorizo

MARGHERITA WITH HAM
Tomato & herb base, mozzarella, basil & ham

BBQ CHICKEN
Chicken, onion, mushroom, jalapeño & bbq sauce 

GORGONZOLA & SERRANO
Tomato & herb base, mozzarella, gorgonzola, Serrano
ham & rucolla

QUATTRO FORMAGGI
Tomato & herb base, mozzarella, gorgonzola, edam &
parmesan

GARLIC PRAWN & CHILLI
Tomato & herb base, mozzarella, garlic prawns, chilli &
rucolla

NUTELLA & BANANA (N)

140

120

170

160

160

70

125

60

85

80

Food is brought out as and when ready rather
than all at once - our aim is to serve you with

the freshest of dishes!

25


